


RoUTE 21 5
FARES FOR CHILDREN
l{#!!_*l$!* J,ff i:r#olctuB?irl,,tri.:L-irillr J,1"y,1,,,:.^ :li lo fi::payrng passenger, is carried free-

;flioo:":.i.",gotJfr?:*d,H:*TJgJi".\i,iiflc"H..iHFi?rfl+rftep17;drrunder s veare

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion,of the Con_ductor or Driver/ODerator and arecharged tor on the same basis as children aged 5 years.
Guide dogs accompanyine blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats,
THE FARES SHOWI{ APPLY OI{LY W}IEI{ THROUGH 

'OURT'EYS 
ARE RUiI

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMIN' AilD COTICESSIOIIARY FARE PERI.IITSG.L.C. travel .permits are avai lable for free travel oveiihe whole of this route durincthe Dermitted preriods, and holders of coniessioniry fi." piii,riii' i'iiir-.a ui-srliiicounty councit are entitted to ravel ai tti ititJriri,'iiiiiiri-ir,; p6ririii"ipeiods:-
MONDAYS to FR|DAYS 09.30_16.00
sATURDAys, suNDAys l9'oo-2400

.& PUB_LIC HOLTDAYS 05.30_24.00Arr orner conce-sstonary tare permits are NOT ACCEpTED for reduced fare travelover any Dart of this route.

ALL FARES ABOYE BOLD LIIIE
CHILD,REN AGED 5 AND UNDER t5 yEARS are chareed5o at all time(-

llORBlTOll St. Peters Church 99
7 K|]{GSTON fown Centre lf
I t KII{GSTON The Guildholl2
7 7 7 SURBITOI{ ROAD 3

7 UXBRIDGE ROAD {
7 7 BRIGHTOil ROAD 5

12 12 7 PROSPECT ROAD lhr6e Piseons G

7 THE DITTOI{S Winters Bridee l
aZ 7 I'lAtlOR ROAD NORTH Ctovsote Lone 8
19 12 7 HtllGHtEY WOOD Stotion ADDrooch 9

7 SCILLY ISLES Morquis of Gronbv or ORLEAT{S ARl,lS
12 7 ilEW ROAD il
!9 12 7 ESHER Hieh Street 12

t0

ALL fARES BELOW BOLD LIIIE
:il\B$5XfR[p5rAND UNDER r6 yEARS are chareed

Wisi: ia:il Hr: i: li; .# gi?:: tiiS rare is ,ob
I''AxIMu}I oFF.PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of32o is chareed at thefollowinettmes.
MONDAYS _ FRTDAYS o93O _ 1600
sATURDAys, suNDAys l9oo - ?4oo

& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 0530_2400

t27
a2 t2

19 t9 t9
24 )9 t9
30 24 24

,2 t2 t2
19 t2 t2
24 t9 t9

30 30 24
30 30 30
30 30 30

24 24 19

30 30 24
30 30 30

19 t9 t2
t9 t9 !9
24 74 t9

(Rev. 7-77 O.C.) t-Farezone



RourE 21 5

KlilGSTOll Town Centre I

I BOililER HtLt SCHOOT- 2

8 8 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckinchom 3

13 8 I SURBITOI St. Morks Church or Stotion 4

FARES FOR CHILDREN
Ot{E CHILD aged under 5 years and accomoanyine a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senge. or a pass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.
Children aged 5 years and under l6 years and additional children aeed under 5 years
will be chareed the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL Tll4ES,
CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Ooerator and are
charged for on the same basis as chlldren aeed 5 years.
Guide does accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
G.L.C, TRAYEL PERMITS AIID COICESSIOI{ARY FARE PERI.IITS
G. L.C. trave I perm its are avai labi e fo r free travel over the whole of this route du ri ng
the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permittedperiods:-

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-r5.59
I 9.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 05.30-23.59All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEI{ THROUGH JOURI{EYS ARE RU]I

ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER l6 YEARS are chareed
5p at all times.

8 I.IAPLE ROAD 5

Stag e
Poi nt
No.

l3 I WtND}iltL LAI{E 5

l3 l3 8 1.141{OR ROAD ilORTH Cloveote Lone 7

8 HtilCHtEY WOOD Stotion AD>rooch I
l3 8 MA}IOR ROAD SOUfH Ooken Lone9
2a 13 8 CIAYGATE|-OOPtot

8 HARE LA1{E The Porode (for Cloyeote Stotlon) I I

13 8 ARBROOK LAilE Swon lnn 12

2a l3 8 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOH €IOSE 13

8 ESHER Hieh Street l4t
l3 8 LOWER GREEII ROAD More Lone 15

2l 13 8 WOOD E]{D or Ei,lBER LAI{E Lower Green Rood 15

2t 7l l3l 8 IHBER GROYE t7
26 21 2l I l3 I EI'IBER LANE Embercourt Rood 18

33 26 2t | 2t 13 8 EAST UOTESEY Kines Arms t9
8 HAl.lPTOil COURf Stotion 20

2a 2, l3
2a 2t 7l

2t 2l 13

25 2a 2r
33 26 2l

26 25 75
33 33 26
33 33 33

33 33 33

33 33 33
2t 7t 2t
2a 2l 2!

33 33 26
33 33 25

2t 2t 2r
26 25 25

33 33 33

2t2tl
25 2l 2t
33 26 2r

33 33 26
33 33 33
40 40 33

40 40 33
,f04040
40 a0 40

33 33 26
33 33 33

40 33 33

.10 40 40

45 45 40
45 45 45

40 40 40
45 45 a5
45 45 45

40 40 40
40 40 40

33 33 26

2l 2l l3
75 2a 2t

45 45 {5
45 45 {5

40 40 33
,{0 .{0 33

33 33 26
33 33 33

45 45 45
a5 45 {5

,ft4545
45 45 45

3t 25 25

33 33 26
2t 2t
2t 2,

HAMPTOII €OURT Vrow WolkTl
8 HAI,IPION COURT Eushy PorkGotes22

8 HAI'lPTOll COURT ROAD Poddock Gotes 23

8 8 HAl.lPTOll WICK White Hort 21
13 I 8 KlllGSTOll Town Centre 25

ALL FARES !ilSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER l6 YEARS are chareed
as follows AT ALL TIMES:-

Where adult fare is 8p, child fare is 5p.
Where adult fare is l3p or more, child fare is l0p.

I.IAXIHUI.I OFF-PEAK ;ARE
A maximum off-peak fare of35p js chareed at the followinctimes:-

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS& PUSLTC HOLTDAYS 0530-2359

(28-10-78O.C.) t-Farezone



RourE 21 5
ADULT FARES

ZONE LIMITS
OUTER KIIIGSTOiI I(ORANGE) TO I.IAPLE ROAD 5

AND
BRTGHTOI{ ROAD 23TO KNGSTOI 17

FARES FOR CHILDREN
lS,^"?!!Xi,-tl',.':.:J"?ii#6affiFi4(B'"",!T,"iL"li{E&ly,l.,Bl"Ji!or:.1:payrng passenger! is carried free,

tlli' g:"ir1-.:'"-.' i,,",1?:,11d.H:*T Jf If, l.:niii ,l.#lXs,rl"*li.:"J#:t :ii1"*lJ*^CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion ofthe Con_ductor or Driver/Operator and arecharged for on the same basis as children aaed 5 years.
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
G.L.C. TRAYEL PERIiIITS AIID coNcEssIoI{ARY FARE PEnilITsG.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travei or"i ti," wholu of this routedu.rna the permitted oeriods:-

MONDAYS to FR|DAYS 09.30_ls se09.30-t 5.59
19.00-23.s9SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS

- & PUBLIC HOLIDAYSLoncessronary tare permits issued by Itravel at the child fare durinp rha 6arhi+.

SATURDAYS, sUN
& PUBLIC HOLII 05.30-23.59

1ty Council are available forLoncessionary Fare Permits issued by Su..ev Couniv-Cou-niii ,travel at the child^fare du[jnc tle permitiea per;6Ji:_' ---"'" '
yoNDAyS TO FRiQAys - --- o9.oo_23.s9SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

.& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS . , 05.30_23.59. & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59Att other conce-ssionary fare permits i.i NOf aCCepiEd-f#.taucea fare travelover any oart of rhi< .^r r+.over any Dart of this route

ALL FARES OUISIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER t6 yEARS are chareed5p at all times.

ARE RUI{

Guildholl 25
Town Centre 27

ALL FARES ]]{SIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER t5 yEARS are charcedrle tares shown on the child faretable, which applv aialltrmes,

MAXII'lUl't OFI-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of50o is chareed at the followinctrmes:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS I9.OO - 23'59

& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 05.30 _ 21.s9

Stece
Point
No.

THE FARES SHOwlI APPLY OilLY YYHEII THROUGH JOURIIEYS

KI]{GSfOil Town Centre I

l0 Bol{taER Htrt scHoot_ 2
I 0 I 0 GROVE LAIIE Duke of Buckinshont 3

20 t 0 l0 SURBITOI{ St. Morks Church or Storion a
,o x lol lo irAPrE RoAD s

I

2

3

a

5

a

,
l3 35 25
a0 3i 35

2tt5w
25 25 It
a0 35 25
50 a0 tt
60 52 ao

lLDtllLL LAl{E

],I41'OR ROA

I r s xlxcxr-
l* rs 1.rr

lrr * ti
lro rs rsl.r.o ,,
I.o.o.o

5

D IORTH Cloveote Lonel
EY WOOD Stotion ADDrooch 8
]aOR ROAD SOUTH Ooken Lone 9

CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holrovd Rood) r0t

I
I
t0

52 50 50

a0 60 50
65 65 50

ll
t2
t3

65 55,65
isocs
a5 65 65

55 60 32

65 60 52

65 60 52

It HARELAilE fhePoroc
2' . I' ARBROOX LAIIE:
35 25 lt ORCHARD !1
10 3s ,51 ts ESHERI

I52 a0 351 25 t5 LO'

60 s2 .ol 3s 2i rr

e (for Cloveote Stotion) I I

'won lnn 12

'AY, CLARE HILL or 8ROOl,l CLOSE !3
lieh Streer l4t
,VER GREEII ROAD More Lone l5

WOOD El{D or E]'IBER LAIIE Lower Green Rood lO

t1
!s
!6

75 75 65
oo zs z;
B0 80 80

65 60 5l
65 a5 60
80 80 65

40 40 40

32 52 52
60 60 60

,7
t8
!t

80 80 80

90 ,o 90
90 90 90

80 80 80
,0 90 80

t0 t0 t0

65 6t 65

80 80 80
80 80 80

6t 60 52

65 65 60

80 65 65

a0 35 25
52 a0 15

60 52 .10

l5 [{BEn (

2t 15 HA

35 25 t5

inovE t7
r'lPTot{ counT WA!

THA}IES DITTOT{ Ia^^--- --) ^

I Embercourt Rood t8
totion or
eon 19
t Gieeshill Rood 7O

fOilS Wrnters Bridee 2l
ISPECI ROAD Three Pieeons 22

20

2,
27 90 90

90 80 80
90 9o 80
90 90 80

80 80 65

80 80 80
80 80 80

6t 60 52
a5 60 32
80 55 60

35 2t 25
a0 35 25
52 a0 35

I3 WATTS ROAI

t 
' 

I5 THE DIT

23 2l t5 PR(
23

21

25 90 90 90
80 80 80

80 80 80
80 80 80

t0 55 5t
80 65 63

80 65 65
60 52 50
55 60 50

105260 35 25 25
35 25 25
{0 35 2t

I5
25

2J
IO UXERIDGE ROAD 2'
l0 t0 suRBtTOlt ROAD 25

75

27
,0 ,0 ,0
,0 90 ,0

,0 t0 ,0
,0 90 ,0

?0 t0 r0
90 ,0 90

80 80 80
80 80 80

80 65 65

80 65 65
a5 c0 s0
65 60 60

at 35 35
,15 31 35

25

35
t0 l0
l0 t0

l0 XIilGSTOl{ the G

l0 !0 rtxcsTox r
(Rev l0-81 O.C.) (AdutO t-Farezone



RourE 21 5
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN
OilE CHILD ased under 5 vears.qrli accqm.q?nyiqe a fare-payine adult or child pas.
:enger or a oass-hotder, an-d NOT OCCUPYING a seat to th; eiciLisidn-ijii iaiipaythg passenger. rs carned tree.
Children.aeed 5 vears aqd under l6 years.and alditional children aged under 5years will be chareed the fares shown betow WHIe H AFpLV Ai Ai-L-T|MES. -- -

Stagc
Point
No.

I

z
I
I

KllcsToil 7

5 BOt{l{Et

5 5GR
555

own Centre a

I liltt sclroor
OVE LANE DuI

SURBITOil S

I s mlpu
1,, 12 wr
1,, ,, ,,

.2
:e of Buckiichom 3

i. Morks Church or Stotion 4
ROAD 5

lrDl'fltt LAilE 5
]'lAilOR ROAD I{ORTH C/ovgote Lone't

5

5

7

555
t2 t2 r2
,2 t2 t2

8

I
t0

20 20 20
20 20 20
25 25 25

20 20 l2
70 20 20

25 2s 20

t 2 HtilcHt
12 t2 1,il
20 t2 t2

EY WOOD Stotion AbDrooch I
ilOR ROAD SOUTH Ooken lone 9

CLAYGAIE LOOP (or HOLROYD ROAD) tOt'lt
,2
t3 25 25

20 20 t2
20 20 20
20 20 20

!2 HARE L
12 12 AR

20 a2 t2

lilE fhe Porode (for Clovgote Stotion) tt
BROOI( LAIIE Swon lnn 12

ORCIIARD WAY, CLARE lllll or BROOtrt CTOSE t3
t1
t5
t6 25 25

20 20 20
23 25 2t
2J 2t 2s

20 20 !2
2' 20 20
2t 25 20

!2 ESHER /

!2 t2 LO

20 t2 t2

Jieh Street l{t
WER GREEil ROAD More Lone l5

IVOOD END or E}IBER LAilE Lower Green Rood 15
tf
l8
l, 2s 25 25 25

a0 20 t2
25 20 20
25 25 20

t 2 ll,lBER t

.2 I2 HA]

20 t2 tt

IROYE 17

[Pf0il COURT WAY Emberc
THAI.IES DIfTOJ{ Stotion or

)urt Rood

George ot

ll Rood 2(

nters Brid

OAD fhrer

20

2l
22 2s 25 25 25

25 2t 20
23 7S 25
2, 2' 2t

20 t2 t2
20 20 t2
75 20 20

12 WATTS

t2 t2 TH

,2 t2 t2

ROAD Giegshi

E DITTOIIS Wr

PROSPECT R
2t
21
2S 25 25 25 25 25

2t 20 70

15 20 20

2t 20 20

20 t7 t2
20 12 t2
20 12 12

I2 BRIGI{T

12 5 UX

t255

OII ROAD

BRIDGE R

25
2t

25 25 25
25 25 25

25 2S 2J
7t 25 23

25 25 25
23 2s 2s

25 25 25

25 25 2g
2s 25 25
23 25 25

25 20 70
23 20 20

20 12 a2

20 12 t2
1255
,25s

5Kl
55

rrt Rood 18

ieorge ond Drocon lg
Rood 2O

:ers Brldge 2l
lD fhree Pieeons 22

I ROAD 23
RIDGE ROAD 24
SURBITOiI ROAD 25

5 KlilGSTOl{ The Guildholl 26

5 5 KIIIGSTON Town Centre 2l

(Rev. lGSl O.C.) Child. t-Farezone.



ROUTE 2I 5
ADULT FARES

ZONE IlMlTS
OUTER TINGSTON I(oRANGE) TO ilAPtIROADs

FARES FORCHILDREN
UITC) T}YOCHILDiEN under 5 yeare of age and acompanyrnga fare-payingaduh
or child p6s.n8cr or a pas holder and NOT OCCUPYING seaB to the exclusion of
fare-pa)/in8 pas*n8eB are caaried f@.
Childrcn aSed 5 yeaE and under l4 yea6, and additional chrldren a8ed under 5 yeaE aro
chargcd thafarca shown on thechrldfarobblcexceptfrom 22,00 until ldtbus dailywhen
adulf fac apply.
Childrcn ag.d l4 and I 5 /ea6 are drc charged the child fare (except after 22,00 h6)
but only upon producton of a Chrld Rate Photcard.
CHARGESFORDOGS
Dogs are arried at the disciion ofthe Condudor or Driver/Opemtor and are charged
the child f.rc AT ALL TIMES.
Guide DoSs accompan/in8 blind per$ns are erried f@.
Dogs arc not allowed on the s.aB.
naYE rEtlfift ;ot Tflc Et ctlY I Mil0tc rtCo
G.L.C. TEv.l Permits and London Boroushs'Handi6pEd Permis are available forfe
tEvel over the whole of this rcute at th;followin8 tiiies:-

MONDAYS TO FRTDAYS 09.001-00.59
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS
& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 05.30 -00.59

'HANDICAPPED PEil.llTS arc NOT nlid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
Concesionary Fare Permits issued by Surrcy County Council arc available for trarel at
the child farc'.t thc followint timcs::-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS O9.OO-00.59
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS
& PUBLTC HOLTDAYS 05.30-00.59

No other conccsiionary farc permits are accepted on this route,
n* ialEt lrflr{ rnrY orY ur{8{ rmoucH louutYs all tuil

lll{GSTOt{ Town Cente I

25 !ol{]{ER Htlt S$tOOt 2
25 25 GIOYE IANE Dtke of Buckinghom 3

30 25 25 SulllTol{ 5t. llorks Church or Stotion 1
25 ],lAPt^E iOAD 5

MA)(IMUM OFE'EAX FAiE
A maxrmum off-peak farc of 55p is ch.rycd at the follwingtitE:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09,30-15.59
t9.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUEL|C HOLTDAYS 05,30-23.59

50 a0 30

60 50 a0
25 20 WlNDl,llU LANE 6

30 30 20 1,1A1{Ot iOAD I{OITH Cloygote Lone 7

20 HII{OIUY WOOD Stotion Approoch I
30 20 tlAl{On IOAD SOT TH Ooken Lone 9

a0 30 20 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Rood) lOt
20 HAIE LANE The Porode (for Cloygote Stotion) I I
30 20 Amtoot LANE Swon lnn 17

a0 30 20 OfO{AfD WAY, OAIE HU. or ltOOl,l CLOSE 13

20 ESHET H,gh Street l{t
30 20 LOIYEIGIEENiOADA4oTeLone 15

60 60 50

70 70 60

80 80 70

10 a0 30

50 50 a0

60 60 50

70 TO 60

70 70 60

70 70 60

50 a0 30

50 50 a0

50 50 50
90 90 80

90 90 90

70 70 60

80 80 70

50 50 50

60 60 60

50 a0 30

50 50 ao

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) f-Farezone



ROUTE 2I 5
CHILD FARES

FARES FORCHILDRENT}vO CHILDREN under 5 yeaE of age accompanyrng a fare-payrnS adult or chrld
passenger or a pas holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-Paying
PassengeE are carried fr@.
Children ared 5 vears and under 14 veare. and additional children aged under 5 yea6
are chargeilthe fires shown below exceptfrom 22.00 untrl last bus dailywhen aduli fares
aPPty.

Children aged I 4 and I 5 years are also charSed the child fare (excePt after 22.00 hrs)
but only upon prcdudron of a Chrld Rate Photeard.

I|NGSTON Town Cente I

15 SONNER HILL SCHOOT 2

l5 l5 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckinghom I
15 t 5 15 SURBITON St. Morks Church or Stotion 4

I5 MAPTE ROAD 5

I5 I2 WND}IILL LANE 6

! 5 17 a2 l,lANOR ROAD NORTH Cloygote Lone'7

12 HINCHIEY WOOD Stotion Approoch 8

t7 l2
24 a2

l.lANOR ROAD SOUTH Ooken Lone 9

12 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Rood) lOt
aZ HARE IANE The Porode (for Cloygote Stotion) I I

12 l2 ARBROOI LANE Swon lnn 12

21 aZ 12 ORCHARD VYAY, CLARE HILL or BlOOl,l CLOSE 13

12 ESHET High Street l{t
aZ 12 LOWER GREEN IOAD More Lone 13

t5 t5 15

24 24 t5
71 21 21

30 30 21

30 30 30

30 30 30

24 24 t2
24 24 21

30 30 24

24 24 t2
24 24 24

21 24 21

21 24 24

30 30 30

24 24 t2
30 21 71

(Rev, Jan, 85 Surrey) CHILD t-Farezone



ROUTE 2 15 
ADULT FARES 

ZONE LIMITS 
OUTER KINGSTON I 
(ORANGE) TO MAPLE ROAD 5 

Stage 
Point 

ICINGSTON Town Centre I 

I 3 1 25 25 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3 

SURMTON St. Marks Church or Station 4 

25 MAPLE ROAD 5 

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
UPTO TWO CHlLDllEN under 5 years o f  a and accom nying a fare-pyingaduk 
or ch~ld passenger or a pass holder and NOT ~ C C U P Y I N ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ S  to  the exclusion o f  
fare-paynng passengers are carned free. 
Chlldren aged 5 years and under 14 ars and add~t~onal ch~ldren aged under 5 years are 
charged the fares shown on thechllfireiable except from 22.00until I& busdally when 
adult fares apply. 
Ch~ldren aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the chlld fare (except aker 22.00 hn) 
but only upon product~on of a Child Rate Photocard. Sz!!?Ei a!%!ls-!f the Conductor or D r im /Opa rmx  and d w p d  the child fare AT ALL TIMES. 
Gusde Dogs acwmpanylng blind persons are carrled free. 
Dogs are not all& on the seats. 
mVELlLWn101MU#ILYI.I(WUIILD 
G.L.C. Travel Perrn~ts and London Bomughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free 
t n w l  over the whole of th~s mute at the following t!mes:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00'-00.59 
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
6 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59 

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30. 
Concernonary Fare Perrn~ts asrued by Sumy County Counc~l are ava~lable for trawl at 
the child fare at the following timer:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.59 
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
B PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59 

N o  other wnceulonar/ fare perrn~ts are accepted on thls route. 
M F t l ~ b m Y Q Y Y W I C I I ~ I O o m n w  

CHILD FARE 

25 20 WlNDHlU LANE 6 

30- 30 20 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7 

40 40 30 20 HlNOllEY WOOD Station Approach 8 
50 50 40 30 20 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9 

Ir 

60 60 50 40 30 20 QAYGATE LOW (or Holroyd Road) I O t  
70 70 60 50 40 30 20 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) I I + 
70 70 60 1 50 50 50 1 40 30 20 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HIU or BROOM CLOSE I3  

20 ESHERHigh Street 14t 

30 20 LOWERGREENROADMore Lane I5 

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) t-Farezone 
A maximum off- ak fare of 55p a charged at the fdlomng 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 15.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
19.&3.59 

I .  

ADULT 


